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printed at  SUN 27 AUG 2017 19:20

100m Men100m Men

27 AUG 2017 / 18:30 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FORTE Julian JAM 1 JUL 1993 3 0.145 9.91 PB

2 GULIYEV Ramil TUR 29 MAY 1990 4 0.139 10.09

3 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 7 0.131 10.10

4 YOUNG Isiah USA 5 JAN 1990 5 0.115 10.12

5 AIKINES-ARYEETEY Harry GBR 29 AUG 1988 6 0.131 10.13 =SB

6 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 8 0.131 10.21

7 COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 1 0.145 10.32

8 REUS Julian GER 29 APR 1988 2 0.135 10.34

9 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 28 APR 1985 9 0.137 10.66

5000m Men

27 AUG 2017 / 16:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BALEW Birhanu BRN 27 FEB 1996 16-1 13:11.00

2 KIMELI Nicholas Kipkorir KEN 29 SEP 1998 10-1 13:11.58 PB

3 KIBET James KEN 1 JAN 1988 5-1 13:11.88 PB

4 BUTCHART Andrew GBR 14 OCT 1991 15-1 13:12.73

5 RINGER Richard GER 27 FEB 1989 12-1 13:13.46 SB

6 ROP Albert Kibichii BRN 17 JUL 1992 17-1 13:14.28

7 AYALEW Aweke BRN 23 FEB 1993 11-1 13:17.29

8 KIPLANGAT Davis KEN 10 JUL 1998 7-1 13:18.09 SB

9 GETAHUN Betesfa ETH 25 SEP 1998 14-1 13:23.51

10 MECHAAL Adel ESP 5 DEC 1990 1-1 13:27.37 SB

11 TANUI Paul Kipngetich KEN 22 DEC 1990 13-1 13:27.74

12 KANGOGO Cornelius Kipruto KEN 15 DEC 1993 6-1 13:39.23

13 KIPCHIRCHIR Shadrack USA 22 FEB 1989 4-1 13:45.54

14 HILL Ryan USA 31 JAN 1990 9-1 13:45.86

15 FEHR Marcel GER 20 JUN 1992 3-1 13:48.83

16 McENTEE Sam AUS 3 FEB 1992 8-1 13:53.46

17 AMANAL Petros GER 17 MAY 1995 2-1 14:11.40

 (PM)CHEBOI Collins KEN 25 SEP 1987 18-1 DNF

 (PM)KIPTARUS Dominic Chemut KEN 19 AUG 1996 19-1 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:39.80 KIPTARUS Dominic Chemut (KEN)
2000m 5:16.76 KIPTARUS Dominic Chemut (KEN)
3000m 7:58.02 CHEBOI Collins (KEN)
4000m 10:39.90 BUTCHART Andrew (GBR)

110m Hurdles Men

27 AUG 2017 / 17:45 Wind: +1.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MERRITT Aries USA 24 JUL 1985 4 0.143 13.17

2 ALLEN Devon USA 12 DEC 1994 6 0.120 13.26

3 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 3 0.135 13.29

4 RILEY Andrew JAM 6 SEP 1988 8 0.137 13.37

5 LEVY Ronald JAM 30 DEC 1992 5 0.121 13.40

6 BRATHWAITE Shane BAR 8 FEB 1990 2 0.170 13.54

7 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 21 SEP 1988 7 0.128 13.70

8 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 1 0.141 13.77

9 BAYER Maximilian GER 12 MAY 1990 9 0.167 13.90
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men

27 AUG 2017 / 16:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KENDRICKS Sam USA 7 SEP 1992 11 5.86

2 LISEK Piotr POL 16 AUG 1992 10 5.81

3 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 9 5.71

4 WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawel POL 6 JUN 1989 8 5.61

5 FILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 26 NOV 1986 4 5.51

6 DILLA Karsten GER 17 JUL 1989 3 5.51

7 MÉNALDO Kévin FRA 7 DEC 1992 6 5.36

8 BALNER Michal CZE 12 SEP 1982 5 5.21

9 LITA BAEHRE Bo Kanda GER 29 APR 1999 2 5.21

10 KAZMIREK Kai GER 28 JAN 1991 1 5.01

VLOON Menno NED 11 MAY 1994 7 NM
 

4.81 5.01 5.21 5.36 5.51 5.61 5.71 5.81 5.86 5.91

1 KENDRICKS S - - - o o o x- xo o xr
2 LISEK P - - o o o xo o xxo x- xx
3 LAVILLENIE R - - o o o xxo o xxx
4 WOJCIECHOWSKI P - - - o xo o x- xx
5 FILIPPÍDIS K - - o o o xxx
6 DILLA K - - xo o xxo xxx
7 MÉNALDO K - xxo o xo xxx
8 BALNER M - o o xxx
9 LITA BAEHRE BK - - xo xxx

10 KAZMIREK K o xo xxx
VLOON M - - - xxx

Shot Put Men

27 AUG 2017 / 16:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 STORL David GER 27 JUL 1990 6 21.11

2 RICHARDS O'Dayne JAM 14 DEC 1988 9 20.85

3 GILL Jacko NZL 20 DEC 1994 3 20.71

4 HILL Darrell USA 17 AUG 1993 8 20.57

5 HARATYK Michal POL 10 APR 1992 7 20.49

6 BIRKINHEAD Damien AUS 8 APR 1993 4 20.24

7 ARNAUDOV Tsanko POR 14 MAR 1992 5 19.99

8 ELEMBA Franck CGO 21 JUL 1990 2 19.99

9 JAGUSCH Christian GER 13 JUL 1992 1 17.66
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 STORL D 20.69 20.68 21.11 x 21.03 -
2 RICHARDS O 19.84 20.83 20.69 20.85 20.18 x
3 GILL J 20.37 20.41 20.63 20.18 20.64 20.71
4 HILL D 19.60 19.86 20.57 20.32 20.19 x
5 HARATYK M 20.36 20.25 20.49 20.17 20.33 20.31
6 BIRKINHEAD D 19.86 19.81 19.96 19.77 20.24 x
7 ARNAUDOV T 19.85 x 19.80 19.99 19.95 x
8 ELEMBA F x x 19.70 x 19.57 19.99
9 JAGUSCH C x x 17.66
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Discus Throw MenDiscus Throw Men

27 AUG 2017 / 17:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MALACHOWSKI Piotr POL 7 JUN 1983 7 67.18

2 MILANOV Philip BEL 6 JUL 1991 3 66.90

3 GUDŽIUS Andrius LTU 14 FEB 1991 9 66.60

4 FINLEY Mason USA 7 OCT 1990 8 65.25

5 HARTING Robert GER 18 OCT 1984 6 64.59

6 URBANEK Robert POL 29 APR 1987 4 62.94

7 WEISSHAIDINGER Lukas AUT 20 FEB 1992 2 62.88

8 HARTING Christoph GER 10 APR 1990 5 62.83

WIERIG Martin GER 10 JUN 1987 1 NM
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MALACHOWSKI P 61.61 62.16 x 67.18 64.72 63.86
2 MILANOV P 66.33 66.71 65.26 66.90 x x
3 GUDŽIUS A 63.13 65.32 x 63.71 x 66.60
4 FINLEY M 64.17 64.91 x x x 65.25
5 HARTING R x 62.36 64.59 64.01 x x
6 URBANEK R 62.94 61.60 62.28 x x 62.82
7 WEISSHAIDINGER L 62.72 x x x 62.88 x
8 HARTING C x 62.83 x x - x

WIERIG M x x x

Javelin Throw Men

27 AUG 2017 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VETTER Johannes GER 26 MAR 1993 9 89.85

2 RÖHLER Thomas GER 30 SEP 1991 8 86.07

3 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 10 OCT 1990 7 85.15

4 ŠTROBINDERS Rolands LAT 14 APR 1992 2 82.61

5 FRYDRYCH Petr CZE 13 JAN 1988 6 79.02

6 SEIFERT Bernhard GER 15 FEB 1993 3 78.86

7 MAGOUR Ahmed Bader QAT 3 MAR 1996 4 77.52

8 HAMANN Lars GER 4 APR 1989 5 76.87

9 HOSTETLER Cyrus USA 8 AUG 1986 1 66.93
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 VETTER J 78.70 86.06 82.06 85.90 89.85 81.88
2 RÖHLER T 82.15 85.94 x x x 86.07
3 VADLEJCH J 78.37 85.15 x 79.86 x 84.48
4 ŠTROBINDERS R x 76.62 82.61 x 78.01 x
5 FRYDRYCH P 73.81 78.58 76.36 79.02 x x
6 SEIFERT B x 78.86 78.81 75.99 78.38 x
7 MAGOUR AB 77.52 x x 72.49 74.18 75.40
8 HAMANN L 72.41 74.58 75.29 x 76.87 74.94
9 HOSTETLER C 66.93 x x
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4x100m Relay4x100m Relay

Bridgestone Relay 27 AUG 2017 / 15:25

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Reifen StieblingGER 3 56.81

2 Pneuhage ReifendiensteGER 4 59.21

3 Bridgestone IIGER 2 1:00.66

4 Reifen BüngerGER 5 1:02.37

5 ZDFGER 7 1:03.36

6 RBBGER 6 1:03.95

7 Bridgestone IGER 1 1:12.80
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16x50m School Relay16x50m School Relay

Round 1 27 AUG 2017 / 14:30

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Mary-Poppins-GS SpandauGER 2 1:57.92 q

2 Grundschule TrebbinGER 5 1:59.48 q

3 GS Am Ritterfeld SpandauGER 5 1:59.83 q

4 Kolibri-GS Marzahn-HellersdorfGER 5 2:00.40 q

5 Zeppelin-Grundschule PotsdamGER 4 2:02.04 q

6 Grüner Campus MalchowGER 4 2:02.04 q

7 Christophorus-Gymnasium RostockGER 2 2:03.07 q

8 GS "Otto Nagel" Bergholz-RehbrückeGER 3 2:04.75 q

9 Nashorn-Grundschule VehlefanzGER 5 2:05.02

10 B.H.-Bürgel-GS Tempelhof-SchönebergGER 7 2:06.52

11 Gustaf-Dreyer-GS ReinickendorfGER 3 2:06.75

12 GS "Heinrich Zille" StahnsdorfGER 4 2:07.56

13 Schule Am Sandsteinweg NeuköllnGER 4 2:07.69

14 Paul-Maar-GS LK Dahme-SpreewaldGER 6 2:07.93

15 Evangelische Schule PankowGER 1 2:09.13

16 Leonardo-Da-Vinci-Campus NauenGER 3 2:09.14

17 Süd-GS Steglitz-ZehlendorfGER 1 2:09.36

18 Schliemann-GS NeuköllnGER 6 2:10.28

19 GS "J.-H.-Pestalozzi" LeegebruchGER 3 2:10.51

20 Grundschule Gießen WestGER 2 2:11.60

21 Grundschule WildauGER 6 2:11.96

22 Askanier-Grundschule SpandauGER 7 2:12.80

23 Lindenschule JüterbogGER 1 2:13.20

24 GS Bötzow OberkrämerGER 7 2:13.28

25 Grundschule SchulzendorfGER 8 2:13.39

26 Alt-Schmargendorf-GrundschuleGER 6 2:14.51

27 GS Prieros HeideseeGER 1 2:17.87

28 Grundschule Borna WestGER 2 2:19.03

29 Hermann-Sander-GS NeuköllnGER 8 2:19.13
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30 Löwenzahn-GS NeuköllnGER 8 2:20.30

31 Grundschule an der Marie PankowGER 7 2:22.90

16x50m School Relay16x50m School Relay

Heat 1 27 AUG 2017 / 14:30

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Mary-Poppins-GS SpandauGER 2 1:57.92 q

2 Grundschule TrebbinGER 5 1:59.48 q

3 Zeppelin-Grundschule PotsdamGER 4 2:02.04 q

4 GS "Otto Nagel" Bergholz-RehbrückeGER 3 2:04.75 q

5 Süd-GS Steglitz-ZehlendorfGER 1 2:09.36

6 Grundschule WildauGER 6 2:11.96

7 Grundschule an der Marie PankowGER 7 2:22.90

16x50m School Relay

Heat 2 27 AUG 2017 / 14:40

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 GS Am Ritterfeld SpandauGER 5 1:59.83 q

2 Grüner Campus MalchowGER 4 2:02.04 q

3 Gustaf-Dreyer-GS ReinickendorfGER 3 2:06.75

4 Paul-Maar-GS LK Dahme-SpreewaldGER 6 2:07.93

5 Grundschule Gießen WestGER 2 2:11.60

6 Lindenschule JüterbogGER 1 2:13.20

7 GS Bötzow OberkrämerGER 7 2:13.28

8 Grundschule SchulzendorfGER 8 2:13.39
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16x50m School Relay16x50m School Relay

Heat 3 27 AUG 2017 / 14:50

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Kolibri-GS Marzahn-HellersdorfGER 5 2:00.40 q

2 B.H.-Bürgel-GS Tempelhof-SchönebergGER 7 2:06.52

3 Schule Am Sandsteinweg NeuköllnGER 4 2:07.69

4 Evangelische Schule PankowGER 1 2:09.13

5 Leonardo-Da-Vinci-Campus NauenGER 3 2:09.14

6 Schliemann-GS NeuköllnGER 6 2:10.28

7 Grundschule Borna WestGER 2 2:19.03

8 Hermann-Sander-GS NeuköllnGER 8 2:19.13

16x50m School Relay

Heat 4 27 AUG 2017 / 15:00

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Christophorus-Gymnasium RostockGER 2 2:03.07 q

2 Nashorn-Grundschule VehlefanzGER 5 2:05.02

3 GS "Heinrich Zille" StahnsdorfGER 4 2:07.56

4 GS "J.-H.-Pestalozzi" LeegebruchGER 3 2:10.51

5 Askanier-Grundschule SpandauGER 7 2:12.80

6 Alt-Schmargendorf-GrundschuleGER 6 2:14.51

7 GS Prieros HeideseeGER 1 2:17.87

8 Löwenzahn-GS NeuköllnGER 8 2:20.30

Qualification:  8 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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16x50m School Relay16x50m School Relay

Final 27 AUG 2017 / 15:50

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Christophorus-Gymnasium RostockGER 8 2:03.40

2 Kolibri-GS Marzahn-HellersdorfGER 5 2:03.43

3 Mary-Poppins-GS SpandauGER 2 2:04.31

4 GS Am Ritterfeld SpandauGER 3 2:04.70

5 GS "Otto Nagel" Bergholz-RehbrückeGER 1 2:06.31

6 Zeppelin-Grundschule PotsdamGER 7 2:06.51

7 Grüner Campus MalchowGER 6 2:06.98

8 Grundschule TrebbinGER 4 2:11.44

100m Wheelchair

27 AUG 2017 / 16:00 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 GÜNTHER Jannes GER 2003 5 18.72

2 YAKUT Göktug GER 2002 4 20.26

3 WÜRTHEN Julia GER 2002 6 21.40

4 JAGODZINSKI Maximilian GER 2002 7 21.65

5 WEHMEIER Florian GER 2006 3 25.64

6 SNIEDERS Simon GER 2006 8 27.26

7 LANGER Julia GER 1996 9 27.77

8 DONATH Amos GER 2010 2 29.52

9 CLEMEN Helvie GER 2009 1 31.43

50m young talent sprint

Boys 27 AUG 2017 / 15:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 WIEBE Martin GER 2007 5 7.20

2 OPARE Elvin GER 2006 2 7.34

3 STADLER Milan GER 2007 6 7.49 PB

4 WOLF Daimen GER 2006 3 7.57

5 PHAN Ngoc Hoang GER 2006 4 7.66

6 WINKLER Peer GER 2007 8 7.73 PB

7 PROSCHE Leon GER 2007 7 7.75

8 KAISER Rio Leo GER 2006 1 7.98

Page 9 of 13



76. ISTAF Berlin 2017
Olympiastadion

27 August 2017

Results

INTERNET Service: www.istaf.de

Timing & Results Service by 

printed at  SUN 27 AUG 2017 19:20

100m Women100m Women

Calculated result 27 AUG 2017 / 16:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 30 AUG 1985 4 11.04 SB

2 MAYER Lisa GER 5 FEB 1996 7 11.14 PB

3 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 4 11.16

4 HENRY Desiree GBR 26 AUG 1995 6 11.26

5 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 2 11.29

6 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 5 11.31

7 CALVERT-POWELL Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 3 11.34

8 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 1 11.37

9 BURGHARDT Alexandra GER 28 APR 1994 9 11.42 SB

10 SEDNEY Naomi NED 17 DEC 1994 5 11.49

11 LEDERER Amelie-Sophie GER 22 APR 1994 6 11.54

12 MONTAG Jennifer GER 2 NOV 1998 2 11.55

13 ATCHO Sarah SUI 1 JUN 1995 8 11.56

14 MATHEIS Lara GER 8 FEB 1992 3 11.60

15 FEHM Katrin GER 16 APR 1998 9 11.60

16 WHITNEY Kaylin USA 9 MAR 1998 8 11.61

17 SEIDLOVA Klara CZE 3 OCT 1994 1 11.71

18 CARTER Destiny USA 9 OCT 1992 7 11.77

100m Women

Race 1 27 AUG 2017 / 16:50 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 30 AUG 1985 4 0.138 11.04 SB

2 SEDNEY Naomi NED 17 DEC 1994 5 0.178 11.49

3 LEDERER Amelie-Sophie GER 22 APR 1994 6 0.132 11.54

4 MONTAG Jennifer GER 2 NOV 1998 2 0.158 11.55

5 MATHEIS Lara GER 8 FEB 1992 3 0.146 11.60

6 FEHM Katrin GER 16 APR 1998 9 0.137 11.60

7 WHITNEY Kaylin USA 9 MAR 1998 8 0.201 11.61

8 SEIDLOVA Klara CZE 3 OCT 1994 1 0.150 11.71

9 CARTER Destiny USA 9 OCT 1992 7 0.168 11.77

100m Women

Race 2 27 AUG 2017 / 17:25 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MAYER Lisa GER 5 FEB 1996 7 0.151 11.14 PB

2 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 4 0.216 11.16

3 HENRY Desiree GBR 26 AUG 1995 6 0.140 11.26

4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 2 0.127 11.29

5 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 5 0.137 11.31

6 CALVERT-POWELL Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 3 0.150 11.34

7 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 1 0.163 11.37

8 BURGHARDT Alexandra GER 28 APR 1994 9 0.156 11.42 SB

9 ATCHO Sarah SUI 1 JUN 1995 8 0.162 11.56
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200m Women200m Women

27 AUG 2017 / 16:20 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 4 DEC 1995 5 0.150 22.41

2 TA LOU Marie-Josee CIV 18 NOV 1988 4 0.164 22.44

3 JACKSON Shericka JAM 16 JUL 1994 7 0.195 22.46 PB

4 FRANCIS Phyllis USA 4 MAY 1992 6 0.191 22.59 SB

5 JEFFERSON Kyra USA 23 SEP 1994 3 0.152 22.71

6 HAASE Rebekka GER 2 JAN 1993 2 0.173 23.32

7 van SCHAGEN Tessa NED 2 FEB 1994 1 0.202 23.34

8 GHAFOOR Madiea NED 9 SEP 1992 8 0.210 23.47 PB

1500m Women

27 AUG 2017 / 17:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze GER 18 FEB 1997 11-1 3:58.92 PB

2 McCOLGAN Eilish GBR 25 NOV 1990 9-1 4:01.60 PB

3 KRUMINS Susan NED 8 JUL 1986 2-1 4:02.25 PB

4 JEPKOSGEI Nelly KEN 14 JUL 1991 10-1 4:03.50

5 STAFFORD Gabriela CAN 13 SEP 1995 6-1 4:03.55 PB

6 SIFUENTES Nicole CAN 30 JUN 1986 4-1 4:04.82 SB

7 ROWBURY Shannon USA 19 SEP 1984 5-1 4:05.57

8 HOULIHAN Shelby USA 8 FEB 1993 3-1 4:06.31

9 VRZALOVÁ Simona CZE 7 APR 1988 1-1 4:07.08 PB

10 NANYONDO Winnie UGA 23 AUG 1993 8-1 4:07.93 PB

11 HALL Linden AUS 29 JUN 1991 7-1 4:11.26

CICHOCKA Angelika POL 15 MAR 1988 12-1 DNF

 (PM)MEADOWS Jennifer GBR 17 APR 1981 13-1 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:02.20 MEADOWS Jennifer (GBR)
800m 2:07.21 MEADOWS Jennifer (GBR)

1200m 3:11.64 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze (GER)

3000m Steeplechase Women

27 AUG 2017 / 18:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TANUI Norah Jeruto KEN 10 FEB 1995 12-1 9:03.70 MR

2 KRAUSE Gesa Felicitas GER 3 AUG 1992 11-1 9:11.85 NR

3 QUIGLEY Colleen USA 20 NOV 1992 8-1 9:15.97 PB

4 JEPKEMEI Daisy KEN 13 FEB 1996 9-1 9:21.22 PB

5 ROTICH Joan Kipkemoi KEN 27 NOV 1993 1-1 9:24.41 PB

6 LACAZE Genevieve AUS 4 AUG 1989 7-1 9:24.52 SB

7 KIRUI Purity Cherotich KEN 13 AUG 1991 10-1 9:28.00

8 SOKOLENKO Ekaterina ANA 13 SEP 1992 4-1 9:34.71 SB

9 CLARKE Rosie GBR 17 NOV 1991 5-1 9:38.85

10 SUSSMANN Jana GER 12 OCT 1990 3-1 9:39.46 PB

11 SHATALOVA Mariya UKR 3 MAR 1989 6-1 9:45.19

12 GATHONI Ann KEN 5 MAR 1998 13-1 10:05.09

13 O´FLAHERTY Kerry IRL 15 JUL 1981 2-1 10:08.75

 (PM)FRERICHS Courtney USA 18 JAN 1993 14-1 DNF

 (PM)TUIGONG Caroline Chepkurui KEN 3 DEC 1990 15-1 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 3:02.56 TUIGONG Caroline Chepkurui (KEN)
2000m 6:07.88 FRERICHS Courtney (USA)
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women

27 AUG 2017 / 18:00 Wind: +1.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MANNING Christina USA 29 MAY 1990 4 0.149 12.54 PB

2 WILLIAMS Danielle JAM 14 SEP 1992 3 0.127 12.58

3 TALAY Alina BLR 14 MAY 1989 2 0.143 12.72 SB

4 HARPER NELSON Dawn USA 13 MAY 1984 5 0.173 12.94

5 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 20 SEP 1987 7 0.131 12.96

6 SIMMONDS Megan JAM 18 MAR 1994 6 0.200 13.09

7 LOBE Ricarda GER 13 APR 1994 9 0.223 13.19

8 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 5 DEC 1991 1 0.135 13.25

9 BOONS Eefje NED 18 JUL 1994 8 0.140 13.30

4x100m Relay Women

27 AUG 2017 / 18:45

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DLV 1GER 5 0.162 42.17

1 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1994) 2 - MAYER L (5 FEB 1996)

3 - LÜCKENKEMPER G (21 NOV 1996) 4 - HAASE R (2 JAN 1993)

2 United StatesUSA 3 0.142 43.07

1 - BARTOLETTA T (30 AUG 1985) 2 - JEFFERSON K (23 SEP 1994)

3 - HARPER NELSON D (13 MAY 1984) 4 - PIERRE B (28 APR 1987)

3 SwitzerlandSUI 6 0.175 43.37

1 - DAGRY S (28 OCT 1994) 2 - ATCHO S (1 JUN 1995)

3 - KAMBUNDJI M (17 JUN 1992) 4 - HUMAIR F (8 OCT 1991)

4 NetherlandsNED 4 0.138 43.60

1 - SCHIPPERS D (15 JUN 1992) 2 - van SCHAGEN T (2 FEB 1994)

3 - SEDNEY N (17 DEC 1994) 4 - SAMUEL J (24 APR 1992)

5 DLV 2GER 2 0.131 44.03

1 - SCHÄFER C (5 DEC 1991) 2 - LOBE R (13 APR 1994)

3 - MATHEIS L (8 FEB 1992) 4 - HILDEBRAND N (20 SEP 1987)

6 DLV U20GER 7 0.197 44.35

1 - GRIEPHAN W (13 FEB 1998) 2 - FEHM K (16 APR 1998)

3 - JUNK S (3 JAN 1999) 4 - MONTAG J (2 NOV 1998)

7 Czech RepublicCZE 8 0.150 44.61

1 - SEIDLOVA K (3 OCT 1994) 2 - JIRANOVA H (3 MAY 1995)

3 - HOFMANOVA M (1 JUN 1995) 4 - KORESOVA J (4 AUG 1981)

8 BerlinGER 1 0.189 47.21

1 - WENDER G (25 APR 2000) 2 - RICHTER H (20 NOV 1997)

3 - STENGER S (1 JAN 2000) 4 - BAUSCHKE M (14 JUL 1988)
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Results

INTERNET Service: www.istaf.de

Timing & Results Service by 

printed at  SUN 27 AUG 2017 19:20

Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women

27 AUG 2017 / 17:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SAUNDERS Shakeela USA 18 DEC 1993 6 6.72

2 ŠPANOVIC Ivana SRB 10 MAY 1990 10 6.66

3 PROCTOR Shara GBR 16 SEP 1988 4 6.62

4 BALTA Ksenija EST 1 NOV 1986 3 6.58 SB

5 KLISHINA Darya ANA 15 JAN 1991 11 6.57

6 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 30 AUG 1985 9 6.55

7 UGEN Lorraine GBR 22 AUG 1991 5 6.48

8 SALMAN-RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 7 6.39

9 STRATI Laura ITA 3 OCT 1990 2 6.31

10 BAUSCHKE Melanie GER 14 JUL 1988 1 6.27

11 NETTEY Christabel CAN 2 JUN 1991 8 6.17
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SAUNDERS S 6.52 6.41 x x 6.54 6.72(-0.2) (-1.3) (0.0) (-0.7) (0.0) (+0.1)
2 ŠPANOVIC I x x 6.66 6.30 - x(-1.4) (-0.8) (-0.9) (-1.0) (-0.3)
3 PROCTOR S 6.22 6.37 6.34 x 6.62 x(-0.4) (-0.1) (-0.4) (0.0) (-0.4) (-0.3)
4 BALTA K 6.58 x 6.32 6.46 6.13 -(+0.6) (+0.1) (-0.2) (-1.1) (-0.2)
5 KLISHINA D 6.45 6.27 x 6.44 6.57 6.43(-0.6) (-0.7) (-0.1) (-0.4) (+0.3) (-0.2)
6 BARTOLETTA T x 6.34 6.40 6.28 6.55 -(-1.1) (-1.3) (-1.2) (+0.2) (-0.5)
7 UGEN L 6.16 6.48 x x x x(+0.2) (-0.8) (+0.2) (-0.8) (-0.5) (-0.2)
8 SALMAN-RATH C 5.99 6.17 6.37 6.39 6.27 6.35(-0.3) (-1.7) (-0.8) (-0.8) (-1.0) (-0.8)
9 STRATI L 6.21 6.31 6.28(-0.7) (+0.8) (-0.9)

10 BAUSCHKE M 6.27 6.25 6.04(-1.4) (+0.5) (-1.0)
11 NETTEY C 6.17 6.09 6.06(-1.7) (-1.4) (-0.7)

600m Women

27 AUG 2017 / 17:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SEMENYA Caster RSA 7 JAN 1991 3 1:21.77 WB

2 WILSON Ajee USA 8 MAY 1994 5 1:22.39

3 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 5 MAY 1993 4 1:23.18

4 YARIGO Noélie BEN 26 DEC 1985 2 1:25.78

5 ARZAMASOVA Marina BLR 17 DEC 1987 6 1:27.05

6 CHAMBERS Kendra USA 11 SEP 1990 7 1:27.45

7 PUTALOVA Iveta SVK 24 MAR 1988 1 1:28.79

USOVICH Ilona BLR 14 NOV 1982 8 DNF

50m young talent sprint

Girls 27 AUG 2017 / 15:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 MANKWOSKI Anna GER 2006 3 7.61

2 GRELL Melia GER 2006 4 7.66

3 WOWERIES Mai GER 2006 2 7.76

4 KLEINAU Felin GER 2006 1 7.89

5 BELAU Lilith GER 2007 6 7.93

6 GÖK Charlestiana GER 2007 7 8.05

7 KUNITZ Eleonora GER 2007 5 8.25

8 VOGEL Josephine GER 2007 8 8.28

Legend

=SB Equal Season Best MR Meeting Record ms Millisecond NR National Record
PB Personal Best SB Season Best WB World Best
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